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S4

Klausurplan -Januar 24 bis April 24

| B
HEILWIG = GYMNASIUM
B

Woche

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

15.-29.1

22. -
26.1.

29.1. -
2.2.

THE PuM So

9.2.

Ges 1 Rf
Bio 2 Su

Eng 1 Ha
Eng 2 La
Eng 3 To

12. -
16.2.

Rel 1 MM
Phi 1 BI
Bio 1 W6

KUN EuF MK
CHE MGN Co
PHI PuM Sg
PGW UB Ks

19. -
23.2.

PGW PuM Kd

Geo 2 Hs
Che 2 Kg
PGW 1 Gry

GES EuF Kle
BIO MGN Ms
PHY UB W6

26.2. -
1.3.

PHI UB Wn

Deu 1 Sb
Deu 2 Bu
Deu 3 Sr
3.-5. Std.

Frz1Lp
Phy 1 Mz
Inf 1 MW

Mus 1 Et
The 1 My
Geo 1 Hs

M alle
1. - 6. Std.
kurz: 1./2. Std.

GEO MGN Hn
INF UB MW

Kun 1 MK
Che 1 Rf

Maérzferien (Sa, 16.3. - So, 31.3.)

letzter
Unterrichtstag

Zeugnisausgabe S4

Abi PGW

Abi Geo

Abi D

Abi Ges

Abi M

Abi NW

Abi E

17.5.

Abi Phi

Maiferien (

Sa, 18.5. - So, 26.5.)

27. -
31.5.

7.6.

10. -
14.6.

17. -
21.6.

24. -
28.6.

1.7. -
5.7.

mdl Abi

mdl. Abi

Mdl. Abi
Nachpriifungen

12.7.

Abizeugnis-
verleihung

15. -
17.7.

1. Tag
Sommerferien

Sommerferien (Do, 18.7. - Mi, 28.8.)

GroBbuchstaben = Profilkurse; rote Schrift = Vorabi

Planstand: 19.1.24



